Amount

Adjusted
 Annual

 Amount

Adjusted
 Monthly
 Amount

Laundry Revenue Collected: $9,631 $803 $10,502 $875 $11,012 $918

Other Revenue:

Recovery from Deposits 11 1 $0 -   5,415 451

Application Fees 405 34 $0 -   1,449 121

Cancellation Fees 3,582 298 $0 -   869 72

Late Charges 4,539 378 $2,095 175 3,478 290

Utility Reimbursement Revenue 7,321 610 $7,420 618 7,562 630

Miscellaneous 600 50 $720 60 920 77

OTHER REVENUE COLLECTED: $16,458 $1,371 $10,236 $853 $19,693 $1,641

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE: $26,089 $2,174 $20,737 $1,728 $30,705 $2,559

Other Revenue Analysis

17Financial Analysis 17Financial Analysis

Note: This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Income and Expenses are estimates. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

Historic
Expenses

Historic
Expense

Current
Proforma

Current
Proforma

TMG
Proforma

  Market

TMG
Proforma

Market

EXPENDITURE Per Unit Per SF Per Unit Per SF Per Unit Per SF

Administrative $7,887 $171 $0.23 $6,097 $133 $0.18 $6,097 $133 $0.18

Professional Fees   8,308   181   0.24   1,150   25   0.03 1,150   25   0.03

Marketing & Advertising   3,809   83   0.11   3,809   83   0.11 3,809   83   0.11

Payroll Expenses   61,661   1,340   1.79   61,661   1,340   1.79 61,661   1,340   1.79

Utilities   67,579   1,469   1.96   67,579   1,469   1.96   67,579   1,469   1.96

Insurance   15,889   345   0.46   15,889   345   0.46   15,889   345   0.46

Management Fees   27,300   593   0.79   27,300   593   0.79   27,199   591   0.79

Contract Services   16,374   356   0.47   16,374   356   0.47   16,374   356   0.47

Real Estate Taxes   44,220   961   1.28   56,985   1,239   1.65   58,124   1,264   1.68

Repairs & Maintenance   16,451   358   0.48   14,950   325   0.43   14,950   325   0.43

Turnover Costs   28,685   624   0.83   13,800   300   0.40   13,800   300   0.40

Replacement Reserve   13,800   300   0.40   13,800   300   0.40   13,800   300   0.40

Total Operating Expenses $311,963 $6,782 $9.04 $299,393 $6,509 $8.68 $300,432 $6,531 $8.71

Operating Expense Summary

18 Financial Analysis18 Financial Analysis

Unit Size Actual Actual Asking Asking Actual
No. Bedrooms Baths (sf) Rent Rent/SF Rent Rent/SF Variance

1100 2.0 1.0 750 $1,499 $2.00 $1,575 $2.10 -$76
1102 2.0 1.0 750 $1,479 $1.97 $1,575 $2.10 -$96
1104 2.0 1.0 750 $1,575 $2.10 $1,575 $2.10 $0
1106 2.0 1.0 750 $1,525 $2.03 $1,575 $2.10 -$50
1108 2.0 1.0 750 $1,704 $2.27 $1,575 $2.10 $129
1110 2.0 1.0 750 $1,556 $2.07 $1,575 $2.10 -$19
1116 2.0 1.0 750 $1,180 $1.57 $1,575 $2.10 -$395
1118 2.0 1.0 750 $1,525 $2.03 $1,575 $2.10 -$50 Section 8

1122 2.0 1.0 750 $1,336 $1.78 $1,575 $2.10 -$239 Section 8

1124 2.0 1.0 750 $1,080 $1.44 $1,575 $2.10 -$495
1134 2.0 1.0 750 $1,533 $2.04 $1,575 $2.10 -$42
1136 2.0 1.0 750 $1,475 $1.97 $1,575 $2.10 -$100
1142 2.0 1.0 750 $1,318 $1.76 $1,575 $2.10 -$257
1144 2.0 1.0 750 $1,470 $1.96 $1,575 $2.10 -$105
1156 2.0 1.0 750 $1,340 $1.79 $1,575 $2.10 -$235